
AFRICA REGIONAL PROGRAM FOR: 

APPLY NOW

Transboundary Disease Risk Communication 
and Community Engagement using 

a One Health Approach

Click The Link Below Or

http://bit.ly/transboundary-rcce-course

Scan The QR Code and

APPLICATION 
DEADLINE 30th
October 2023

For more information, contact:

MODULES AND DELIVERY MODE:  

CODE MODULE TITLE  
RCCE 01 Fundamentals of One Health and One Health Approach 
RCCE 02 The African People, their Culture and how it relates to One Health  
RCCE 03 Working With communities effectively in a Multidisciplinary manner 
RCCE 04 How to effectively communicate and mitigate disease risk among 

stakeholders 
Disease Specific Modules Delivered Concurrently 

RCCE 05 How to prevent and control rabies as a Multidisciplinary professional 
RCCE 06 How to prevent and control rabies as a Non-Health Professional 
RCCE 07 The art and practice of COVID – 19 prevention and control using a One 

Health approach 

This course is sponsored; however, self-sponsorship opportunity 
is also available. Email. cmuhumuza@afrohun.org for more information.

Name  Country  Contact  
1. Nji Arouna Njayou 

Ngapagna 
Cameroon angapagna@afrohun.org 

cameroon@afrohun.org  
2. Monique Cesse Kouassi Côte d’Ivoire mkouassi@afrohun.org  

cotedivoire@afrohun.org 
3. Mabeka Bonaventure Democratic 

Republic of Congo 
mbona@afrohun.org   
drcongo@afrohun.org 

4. Sam Wanjohi  Kenya swanjohi@afrohun.org  
kenya@afrohun.org 

5. Japhet Killewo  Tanzania jkillewo@afrohun.org  
tanzania@afrohun.org 

6. Sara Danièle Dieng Senegal sdieng@afrohun.org  
senegal@afrohun.org 

7. Angella Musewa Uganda amusewa@afrohun.org  
uganda@afrohun.org 

For more information regarding the training program, applicants from all other 
countries not mentioned above and the MELT contact 
cmuhumuza@afrohun.org.  

Weekend and Weekly Program are available.

/ https://bit.ly/afrohun-rcce-course


